Amplifiers catalog
(list, options and
performances)
CT0004-01 2020-01-17
ENGLISH CATALOG PA
Any previous revision is obsolete
CONTENTS
Introduction section 2

throughout the world
EUROPE
NORTH AMERICA ASIA
MAIN LOCATIONS LOCAL AGENCIES
Head office: 500 avenue du Danemark 82000 Montauban France Tel: +33 (0)5.63.02.14.21 contact@puissanceplus.com  www.puissanceplus.com
Entzheim site: 7 allée de l’Europe 67960 Entzheim France Tel: +33 (0)3.88.10.30.40 contact@electrona.fr  www.electrona.fr
CT0004-01 2020-01-17 ENGLISH CATALOG PA - Section 3 page 1
Functions list
References list
Functions list
4 QUADRANTS AMPLIFIER Page
Amplifier 2000 VA PA-2000-AC-DC-270V-7.5A 5-1
Amplifier 3000 VA
PA-3000-AC-DC-200V-17A-2G-UI 5-2
PA-3000-AC-DC-260V-24A-2G 5-3
PA-3000-AC-DC-360V-17A-2G 5-4
Amplifier 6000 VA
PA-6000-AC-DC-130V-50A-UI 5-5
PA-6000-AC-DC-270V-22A-UI 5-6
Amplifier 15 kVA PA-15000-AC-DC-400V-112A-4G 5-7
Amplifier 20 kVA PA-20000-AC-DC-400V-120A-4G 5-7
Amplifier 24 kVA PA-24000-AC-DC-400V-120A-4G 5-7
Amplifier 2x450 VA PA-2x450-AC-DC-900V-2A-4G 6-2
Amplifier 3x100 VA PA-3x100-AC-8V-12.5A-2G 7-1
Amplifier 3x140 VA PA-3x140-AC-DC-240V-0.58A 7-2
Amplifier 3x750 VA PA-3x750-AC-300V-5A-3G 7-3

Head office: 500 avenue du Danemark 82000 Montauban France Tel: +33 (0)5.63.02.14.21 contact@puissanceplus.com  www.puissanceplus.com
Entzheim site: 7 allée de l’Europe 67960 Entzheim France Tel: +33 (0)3.88.10.30.40 contact@electrona.fr  www.electrona.fr
CT0004-01 2020-01-17 ENGLISH CATALOG PA - Section 3 page 2
Functions list
References list
References list
Reference Product Page
PA-15000-AC-DC-400V-112A-4G Amplifier 15 kVA 5-7
PA-20000-AC-DC-400V-120A-4G Amplifier 20 kVA 5-7
PA-2000-AC-DC-270V-7.5A Amplifier 2000 VA 5-1
PA-24000-AC-DC-400V-120A-4G Amplifier 24 kVA 5-7
PA-2x450-AC-DC-900V-2A-4G Amplifier 2x450 VA 6-2
PA-3000-AC-DC-200V-17A-2G-UI Amplifier 3000 VA 5-2
PA-3000-AC-DC-260V-24A-2G Amplifier 3000 VA 5-3
PA-3000-AC-DC-360V-17A-2G Amplifier 3000 VA 5-4
PA-3x10000-AC-DC-270V-37A Amplifier 3x10 kVA 7-11
PA-3x1000-AC-DC-260V-7.7A Amplifier 3x1 kVA 7-4
PA-3x100-AC-8V-12.5A Amplifier 3x100 VA 7-1
PA-3x140-AC-DC-240V-0.58A Amplifier 3x140 VA 7-2
PA-3x2000-AC-DC-270V-8.4A Amplifier 3x2 kVA 7-5
PA-3x3000-AC-DC-200V-17A-UI Amplifier 3x3 kVA 7-6
PA-3x3000-AC-DC-260V-24A-2G Amplifier 3x3 kVA 7-7
PA-3x3000-AC-DC-360V-17A-2G Amplifier 3x3 kVA 7-8
PA-3x7000-AC-DC-400V-54A-4G Amplifier 3x7 kVA 7-9
PA-3x750-AC-300V-5A-3G Amplifier 3x750 VA 7-3
PA-6000-AC-DC-130V-50A-UI Amplifier 6000 VA 5-5
PA-6000-AC-DC-270V-22A-UI Amplifier 6000 VA 5-6
PA-8x15-AC-DC-170V-0.1A Amplifier 8x15 VA 8-1
PA-8x15-AC-DC-3V-5A Amplifier 8x15 VA 8-2

“PA”
POWER 2000 VA
Designation PA-2000-AC-DC-270V-15.4A
Characteristics
AC: 135V-15.4A and 270V-7.7A
DC: ±135V-15.4A and ±270V-7.7A
Special features Two ranges
Format
Width 19’’
Height 5U
Data sheet Amplifiers 4Q AC DC Single phase 2000VA
Documentation -
Technical reference RC2091A
Options for this device:
PA-RC-BW bandwidth extended from 25 kHz to 50 kHz
PA-RC-L65 65% absorption.
Replacement of the power blocks by a more powerful model to reach a 65% absorption
(instead of 35% for a standard model)

Special features
Three amplifiers can be connected in mode
"Master" and "Slave" to build a three-phase
system.
Can be used in voltage regulation and in
current regulation
Format
Width 19’’
Height 5U
Data sheet Amplifiers 4Q AC DC Single phase 3000VA
Documentation User manual MU-RC2218-EN
Technical reference RC2218
Options for this device:
PA-RC-BW bandwidth extended
From 25 kHz to 50 kHz
PA-RC-L100 100% absorption.
Integration of the amplifiers in a cabinet, height 29U (1570 mm), equipped with power
resistors to reach a 100% absorption (instead of 35% for standard model)
P
A